
INTEGRATED PLAN COMMITTEE MEETING
Meets the 1st Wednesday from 10am-12pm

Wednesday, January 3, 2024

Wednesday, February 7, 2024

Wednesday, March 6, 2024

Wednesday, April 3, 2024

Wednesday, May 1, 2024

Wednesday, June 5, 2024

Wednesday, July 10, 2024

Wednesday, August 7, 2024

Wednesday, September 4, 2024

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

Wednesday, November 6, 2024

Wednesday, December 4, 2024

10AM - 12PM

10AM - 12PM

10AM - 12PM

10AM - 12PM

10AM - 12PM

10AM - 12PM

10AM - 12PM

10AM - 12PM

10AM - 12PM

10AM - 12PM

10AM - 12PM

10AM - 12PM

PRIORITY SETTING COMMITTEE MEETING
Meets the 2nd Wednesday from 10am-12pm

Meeting ID: 988 5248 9790
Passcode: 807642


